nd Floor (Hatton Garden Entrance) Level
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New Air conditioner unit to be installed to
rear of the building. Location TBC
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Job Title: L4
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29 Hatton Garden .
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Any discrepancies are to be reported to HK Interiors immediately. Contractor/Manufacturer to check all
dimensions on site. Do not rescale this drawing.

This drawing is copyright of HK Interiors. Copyright is reserved and the drawing should not be copied,
retained or reproduced in any part without prior written consent.

Revision Notes:

Revision A - 27/11/2017

Increased lobby door width

Added Air conditioning units

Removed wall to rear of Pawnbrokers and added in private room
Removed door to Pawnbrokers and added in arched glass screen
Added curved corners to shop front

Block up existing door to stairs and form new doorway from office

Add blind to shopfront

Add sockets to desks

Removed 1no. desk and indicated existing display unit in Jewellery area
Form stud partition to LH wall to allow for recessed aperture displays

Electrcally operated cassett
sun blind

AN

Concealed electrcally operated
powder coated perforated shutter

AN

Decorated hardwood window frames
with 13.5mm laminated glazing

=

Powder coated shutter guides f

AN

Decorated fielded stallriser panels
with curved lobby returns

Decorated hardwood window frames
with 13.5mm laminated glazing

1-20 (@A1l) Shopfront Section A-A

Electrcally operated cassette
sun blind

767

767

1400

2350

1400

900

— %4

Decorated fielded stallriser panels
with curved lobby returns

1:20 (@ Al) Shopfront Elevation




